
18U Zone Select

Position Position # Name Email Grad Year DOB High School

C 1B 28 Nick Morley nickisawesome9@gmail.com 2018 7/13/2000 Millbury High

C 1B 13 Brian Sarkisian MrSarky@charter.net 2018 1/11/2000 Auburn High

INF OF 14 Louis Davolio Louisdavolio@gmail.com / jdavolio@townisp.com 2018 9/16/1999 Holy Name

INF OF 4 James Chacharone jchacharone@gmail.com / mel@acplawoffices.com 2019 4/12/2001 St. Johns's

INF RHP 8 Dylan Connors dylan.connors88@gmail.com 2018 5/19/2000 Westborough High

INF RHP 16 Jori Hiraldo jhiraldo@yahoo.com 2018 9/24/2000 Doherty High

INF RHP 5 Kosta Drosidis Villagep12@gmail.com 2018 8/5/1999 St. Peter's

INF RHP 24 Korey Patwari koreypatwari@gmail.com 2018 12/4/1999 Shrewsbury High

OF RHP 33 Matt Sullivan Danjsullivan@aol.com / mb.sullivan18@students.bchigh.edu 2018 6/5/1999 BC High

OF RHP 11 Dylan Degon ddegon@StoweDegon.com / ddegon@townisp.com 2018 6/15/1999 Shrewsbury High

OF LHP 6 Zach Rossi z6rossi@gmail.com 2017 7/15/1999 Shrewsbury High

P INF 23 Joseph Gemelli joe.1027@yahoo.com / mike.gemelli23@gmail.com 2018 10/27/1999 Grafton High

P 1B 31 Jonathan Truscott jtredsox10@gmail.com 2018 11/28/1999 Bartlett High

P 1B 0 Cruz Kaleb Lopez cclopez1972@gmail.com / kaleblopez345@gmail.com 2019 7/5/2000 Worcester Tech

P 1B 7 Nate Lyons nrlyons@student.nps.org 2017 6/9/1999 Northbridge High


